34 Lab Purification 35Lab PurificationMembrane Filtesr
Membrane Filter - Quick Selection Guide
Membrane Filtesr
 Cellulose Nitrate
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
11301-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 8 μm 100
11301-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 8 μm 100
11301-37-N Cellulose Nitrate 37 mm 8 μm 100
11301-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 8 μm 100
11301-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 8 μm 100
11301-70-G Cellulose Nitrate 70 mm 8 μm 25
11301-100-N Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 8 μm 100
11302-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 3 μm 100
11302-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 3 μm 100
11302-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 3 μm 100
11302-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 3 μm 100
11302-68-G Cellulose Nitrate 68 mm 3 μm 25
11302-90-G Cellulose Nitrate 90 mm 3 μm 25
11302-100-G Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 3 μm 25
11303-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 1.2 μm 100
11303-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 1.2 μm 100
11303-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 1.2 μm 100
11303-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 1.2 μm 100
11303-90-G Cellulose Nitrate 90 mm 1.2 μm 25
11303-100-G Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 1.2 μm 25
11304-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-20-N Cellulose Nitrate 20 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-30-N Cellulose Nitrate 30 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-37-N Cellulose Nitrate 37 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 0.8 μm 100
11304-90-G Cellulose Nitrate 90 mm 0.8 μm 25
11304-100-G Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 0.8 μm 25
11305-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 0.65 μm 100
11305-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 0.65 μm 100
11305-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 0.65 μm 100
11305-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 0.65 μm 100
11305-100-N Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 0.65 μm 100
11306-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-20-N Cellulose Nitrate 20 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-30-N Cellulose Nitrate 30 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-37-N Cellulose Nitrate 37 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-55-N Cellulose Nitrate 55 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-85-N Cellulose Nitrate 85 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-90-N Cellulose Nitrate 90 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-100-N Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 0.45 μm 100
11306-110-N Cellulose Nitrate 110 mm 0.45 μm 100
11327-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
11342-13-N Cellulose Nitrate 13 mm 5 μm 100
11342-25-N Cellulose Nitrate 25 mm 5 μm 100
11342-47-N Cellulose Nitrate 47 mm 5 μm 100
11342-50-N Cellulose Nitrate 50 mm 5 μm 100
11342-90-G Cellulose Nitrate 90 mm 5 μm 25
11342-100-G Cellulose Nitrate 100 mm 5 μm 25
36 Lab Purification 37Lab Purification
Membrane Filtesr
 Cellulose Acetate
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
11104-13-N Cellulose Acetate 13 mm 0.8 μm 100
11104-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 0.8 μm 100
11104-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 0.8 μm 100
11104-50-N Cellulose Acetate 50 mm 0.8 μm 100
11105-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 0.65 μm 100
11105-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 0.65 μm 100
11105-50-N Cellulose Acetate 50 mm 0.65 μm 100
11106-13-N Cellulose Acetate 13 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-30-N Cellulose Acetate 30 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-37-N Cellulose Acetate 37 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-50-N Cellulose Acetate 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-85-N Cellulose Acetate 85 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-90-G Cellulose Acetate 90 mm 0.45 μm 25
11106-100-N Cellulose Acetate 100 mm 0.45 μm 100
11106-110-N Cellulose Acetate 110 mm 0.45 μm 100
11107-13-N Cellulose Acetate 13 mm 0.2 μm 100
11107-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
11107-30-N Cellulose Acetate 30 mm 0.2 μm 100
11107-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
11107-50-N Cellulose Acetate 50 mm 0.2 μm 100
11107-90-G Cellulose Acetate 90 mm 0.2 μm 25
11107-100-N Cellulose Acetate 100 mm 0.2 μm 100
12303-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 1.2 μm 100
12303-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 1.2 μm 100
12303-50-N Cellulose Acetate 50 mm 1.2 μm 100
12303-100-G Cellulose Acetate 100 mm 1.2 μm 25
12342-25-N Cellulose Acetate 25 mm 5 μm 100
12342-47-N Cellulose Acetate 47 mm 5 μm 100
 Regenerated Cellulose
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
18406-13-N Regenerated Cellulose 13 mm 0.45 μm 100
18406-25-N Regenerated Cellulose 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
18406-47-N Regenerated Cellulose 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
18406-50-N Regenerated Cellulose 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
18406-90-G Regenerated Cellulose 90 mm 0.45 μm 25
18407-13-N Regenerated Cellulose 13 mm 0.2 μm 100
18407-25-N Regenerated Cellulose 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
18407-47-N Regenerated Cellulose 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
18407-50-N Regenerated Cellulose 50 mm 0.2 μm 100
18407-90-G Regenerated Cellulose 90 mm 0.2 μm 25
 Polyethersulfone
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
15406-25-N Polyethersulfone 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
15406-47-N Polyethersulfone 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
15406-50-MIN Polyethersulfone 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
15407-25-MIN Polyethersulfone 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
15407-47-MIN Polyethersulfone 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
Membrane Filtesr
15407-50-MIN Polyethersulfone 50 mm 0.2 μm 100
15407-90-MIK Polyethersulfone 90 mm 0.2 μm 50
15458-25-N Polyethersulfone 25 mm 0.1 μm 100
15458-47-N Polyethersulfone 47 mm 0.1 μm 100
15458-50-N Polyethersulfone 50 mm 0.1 μm 100
 Polyamide
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
25006-13-N Polyamide 13 mm 0.45 μm 100
25006-25-N Polyamide 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
25006-47-N Polyamide 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
25006-50-N Polyamide 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
25006-90-G Polyamide 90 mm 0.45 μm 25
25007-13-N Polyamide 13 mm 0.2 μm 100
25007-25-N Polyamide 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
25007-47-N Polyamide 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
25007-50-N Polyamide 50 mm 0.2 μm 100
25007-90-G Polyamide 90 mm 0.2 μm 25
 Hydrophobic PTFE
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
11803-13-N Hydrophobic PTFE 13 mm 1.2 μm 100
11803-25-N Hydrophobic PTFE 25 mm 1.2 μm 100
11803-47-N Hydrophobic PTFE 47 mm 1.2 μm 100
11803-50-N Hydrophobic PTFE 50 mm 1.2 μm 100
11803-90-G Hydrophobic PTFE 90 mm 1.2 μm 25
11803-100-G Hydrophobic PTFE 100 mm 1.2 μm 25
11806-13-N Hydrophobic PTFE 13 mm 0.45 μm 100
11806-25-N Hydrophobic PTFE 25 mm 0.45 μm 100
11806-37-N Hydrophobic PTFE 37 mm 0.45 μm 100
11806-47-N Hydrophobic PTFE 47 mm 0.45 μm 100
11806-50-N Hydrophobic PTFE 50 mm 0.45 μm 100
11806-90-G Hydrophobic PTFE 90 mm 0.45 μm 25
11806-100-G Hydrophobic PTFE 100 mm 0.45 μm 25
11807-13-N Hydrophobic PTFE 13 mm 0.2 μm 100
11807-25-N Hydrophobic PTFE 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
11807-47-N Hydrophobic PTFE 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
11807-50-N Hydrophobic PTFE 50 mm 0.2 μm 100
11807-90-G Hydrophobic PTFE 90 mm 0.2 μm 25
11807-100-G Hydrophobic PTFE 100 mm 0.2 μm 25
11842-25-N Hydrophobic PTFE 25 mm 5 μm 100
11842-42-N Hydrophobic PTFE 42 mm 5 μm 100
11842-47-N Hydrophobic PTFE 47 mm 5 μm 100
11842-50-N Hydrophobic PTFE 50 mm 5 μm 100
11842-100-G Hydrophobic PTFE 100 mm 5 μm 25
 Polycarbonate Track-Etched
Order No. Membrane Diameter Pore Size Qty/Pk
23006-25-N Polycarbonate Track-Etched 25 mm 0.4 μm 100
23006-47-N Polycarbonate Track-Etched 47 mm 0.4 μm 100
23007-25-N Polycarbonate Track-Etched 25 mm 0.2 μm 100
23007-47-N Polycarbonate Track-Etched 47 mm 0.2 μm 100
23007-50-N Polycarbonate Track-Etched 50 mm 0.2 μm 100